Bus

. Bus Linea 814 Terresoli - Carbonia

Direction
Santadi Basso — Carbonia Centro Intermodale

22 stops

Open route schedule

Santadi Basso
IS Sinzus
Morimenta
Barrancu Mannu
Terresoli
Terresoli VIA Nazionale 14 Sp1
Santadi VIA G. Deledda 55
Santadi VIA Garibaldi
Santadi Circ. E. Lussu
Santadi Stazione Arst
SP 79 Caseificio
SS 293 Rif. Tamoil
Piscinas VIA Piemonte
Giba VIA Principe DI Piemonte 219
Giba VIA Principe DI Piemonte 169
Giba VIA Principe DI Piemonte 104
Palmas
S. Giovanni Suergiu VIA Porto Botte 89
S. Giovanni Suergiu LA Madonnina
Funtanona IS Peis

Carbonia VIA Nazionale 19

Go to website

Route schedule
Santadi Basso — Carbonia Centro Intermodale

Monday 07:15-08:23
Tuesday 07:15-08:23
Wednesday 07:15-08:23
Thursday 07:15-08:23
Friday 07:15-08:23
Saturday 07:15-08:23
Sunday 08:23
Route info
Direction: Santadi Basso
Stops: 22
Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min
=) 3t i T2 Campo F
Carbonia 'I’. G éﬁ i Qg :‘; d Y
2 % Sh et e N Ve
# JFids
i & &
;‘.5 o}

z
X
£
W .
\
) &
Y o Carbglaia & |
\: i) ZCan
\E £ '1 50
=t |
Carb - o £
Serh :’?Us'mﬂ.,, s it e

i i ; Maps
B | inea 814 — Terresoli - Carbonia BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-814-3210705686-54678540
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-814-3210705686-54678540
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-814-3210705686-54678540

Carbonia Centro Intermodale



Direction
Villaperuccio — Carbonia Centro Intermodale

15 stops

Open route schedule

Villaperuccio

Villaperuccio VIA Nazionale 42

Villaperuccio VIA Nazionale 96

SS 293 Rif. Tamoil

Piscinas VIA Piemonte

Giba VIA Principe DI Piemonte 219

Giba VIA Principe DI Piemonte 169

Giba VIA Principe DI Piemonte 104

Palmas

S. Giovanni Suergiu VIA Porto Botte 89

S. Giovanni Suergiu LA Madonnina

Funtanona IS Peis

Funtanona IS Pusceddus

Carbonia VIA Nazionale 19

Carbonia Centro Intermodale

Route schedule
Villaperuccio — Carbonia Centro Intermodale

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Villaperuccio
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-814-3210705686-54678540

Direction
Funtanona IS Pusceddus — Carbonia Centro Intermodale

5 stops

Open route schedule

Funtanona IS Pusceddus

IS Urigus Chiesa

IS Gannaus

Carbonia VIA Nazionale 19

Carbonia Centro Intermodale

Route schedule
Funtanona IS Pusceddus — Carbonia Centro Intermodale

Monday 08:00
Tuesday 08:00
Wednesday 08:00
Thursday 08:00
Friday 08:00
Saturday 08:00
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Funtanona IS Pusceddus
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-814-3210705686-54678540

Direction Route schedule

Carbonia Centro Intermodale — Carbonia Centro Inter- Carbonia Centro Intermodale — Carbonia Centro Inter-
modale modale
7 stops Monday 08:20-14:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:20-14:25
Carbonia Centro Intermodale

Wednesday 08:20-14:25
Carbonia VIA Gramsci 118

Thursday 08:20-14:25
Carbonia VIA Gramsci 50

Friday 08:20-14:25
Carbonia Viale Arsia-Biblioteca
Carbonia VIA Della Vittoria 57 Saturday 08:2014:25
Carbonia VIA Mazzini-Enap Sunday -
Carbonia Centro Intermodale

Route info

Direction: Carbonia Centro Intermodale
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-814-3210705686-54678540

Direction Route schedule

08:20-14:25

08:20-14:25

08:20-14:25

08:20-14:25

08:20-14:25

08:20-14:25

Carbonia Centro Intermodale — Carbonia Centro Inter- Carbonia Centro Intermodale — Carbonia Centro Inter-
modale modale
3 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Carbonia Centro Intermodale
Wednesday
Carbonia VIA Dalmazia-Castelsardo
Thursday
Carbonia Centro Intermodale
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Route info

Direction: Carbonia Centro Intermodale
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

Linea 814 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Carbonia

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-814-3210705686-54678540

